Price list Electric radiators
05/2011
3
summary
electric radiators
  Menai D E......................................................4
  Menai E..........................................................6
  Likoma H E.....................................................8

•	 Only available in RAL 9010 white.
•	 Locking system to prevent uncoupling of brackets.
•	 Quiet, odourless and anti-allergic.
•	 Electric locking system for controls.
•	 Electronic thermostat : fast heating response and homogenous temperature distribution across
	 the entire surface of the appliance.
•	 Multifunctional and programmable control box with pilot wire – 2 orders (comfort, and night
reduction with external clock).
•	 Override «Low» and «Comfort» function for an unlimited period of time.
•	 «Low» can be adjusted between 5°C and the confort temperature.
Menai D E
5
Menai D E
weight power
type B C (kg) (Watt) €
MED600465EL 600 465 15,00 500 588,23
MED600625EL 600 625 20,50 800 648,19
MED600745EL 600 745 24,00 1000 679,66
MED600865EL 600 865 28,00 1200 722,13
MED6001105EL 600 1105 35,50 1600 834,53
MED6001385EL 600 1385 44,00 2000 923,66
  stock Radson
Dimensions in mm
126
10

•	 Decorative grid and side panels.
•	 Manufactured in anti-corrosive, shock-proof, undeformable Swedish steel.
•	 Unalterable epoxy paint, prevents yellowing.
•	 Only available in RAL 9010 white.
•	 Low surface temperature.
•	 Lock on control box.
•	 Protective polycarbonate (unbreakable) cover on control box.
•	 Easy to use, fast heating response and homogenous temperature distribution across the entire
surface of the appliance.
•	 Multifunctional and programmable control box with pilot wire – 2 orders (comfort, and night
reduction with external clock).
Menai E
7
weight power
type B C (kg) (Watt) €
ME300700EL 300 700 12,00 500 463,43
ME300980EL 300 980 17,00 800 529,51
ME3001180EL 300 1180 21,00 1000 575,16
ME3001420EL 300 1420 25,00 1200 612,48
ME3001940EL 300 1940 33,00 1600 705,67
ME3002340EL 300 2340 39,00 2000 865,57
ME500420EL 500 420 10,00 500 464,18
ME500620EL 500 620 16,00 800 513,24
ME500780EL 500 780 21,00 1000 554,22
ME500900EL 500 900 24,00 1200 587,64
ME5001180EL 500 1180 32,00 1600 660,27
ME5001420EL 500 1420 38,00 2000 731,14
  stock Radson
Menai E
60
C

X W
50 min
70
M
IN
70
Likoma H E comes in four different finishes :
BG = black
GG = granite
WG= white
SG = sand
weight
power
(Watt)
type B C (kg) n e €
LIH600400ELGG 600 400 8,00 400 260 660,76
LIH600400ELSG 600 400 8,00 400 260 660,76
LIH600400ELWG 600 400 8,00 400 260 660,76
LIH600400ELBG 600 400 8,00 400 260 700,22
LIH600600ELGG 600 600 11,00 600 390 717,12
LIH600600ELSG 600 600 11,00 600 390 717,12
LIH600600ELWG 600 600 11,00 600 390 717,12
LIH600600ELBG 600 600 11,00 600 390 757,45
LIH600800ELGG 600 800 15,00 800 520 793,20
LIH600800ELSG 600 800 15,00 800 520 793,20
LIH600800ELWG 600 800 15,00 800 520 793,20
LIH600800ELBG 600 800 15,00 800 520 834,04
LIH6001000ELGG 600 1000 19,00 1000 650 856,60
LIH6001000ELSG 600 1000 19,00 1000 650 856,60
LIH6001000ELWG 600 1000 19,00 1000 650 856,60
LIH6001000ELBG 600 1000 19,00 1000 650 897,45
LIH6001200ELGG 600 1200 22,00 1200 780 908,74
LIH6001200ELSG 600 1200 22,00 1200 780 908,74
LIH6001200ELWG 600 1200 22,00 1200 780 908,74
LIH6001200ELBG 600 1200 22,00 1200 780 948,17
  stock Radson
Dimensions in mm
B = height  C = length  n = nominal heat output  e = effectif heat output
10

•	 Programming of integrated “Low” (5, 7 or 12 hours).
•	 Easy to use, fast heating response and homogenous temperature distribution across the entire
surface of the appliance.
•	 Low surface temperature.
11
Likoma V E
Likoma V E comes in 4 finishes :
BG = black
GG = granite
WG = white
SG = sand
weight
power
(Watt)
type B C (kg) n e €
LIV900400ELGG 900 400 11,00 600 390 762,21
LIV900400ELSG 900 400 11,00 600 390 762,21
LIV900400ELWG 900 400 11,00 600 390 762,21
LIV900400ELBG 900 400 11,00 600 390 797,42
LIV1500400ELGG 1500 400 19,00 1000 650 865,05
LIV1500400ELSG 1500 400 19,00 1000 650 865,05
LIV1500400ELWG 1500 400 19,00 1000 650 865,05
LIV1500400ELBG 1500 400 19,00 1000 650 905,90
LIV1800400ELGG 1800 400 22,00 1200 780 924,21
LIV1800400ELSG 1800 400 22,00 1200 780 924,21
LIV1800400ELWG 1800 400 22,00 1200 780 924,21
LIV1800400ELBG 1800 400 22,00 1200 780 943,95
LIV1500600ELGG 1500 600 27,00 1500 975 963,67
LIV1500600ELSG 1500 600 27,00 1500 975 963,67
LIV1500600ELWG 1500 600 27,00 1500 975 963,67
LIV1500600ELBG 1500 600 27,00 1500 975 1003,13
LIV1800600ELGG 1800 600 32,00 1800 1170 1029,89
LIV1800600ELSG 1800 600 32,00 1800 1170 1029,89
LIV1800600ELWG 1800 600 32,00 1800 1170 1029,89
LIV1800600ELBG 1800 600 32,00 1800 1170 1070,75
  stock Radson
Dimensions in mm
B = height  C = length  n = nominal heat output  e = effectif heat output
70

height 300 L3900110 71,52
safety lock
Menai E
L3990010 6,87
stick of white paint RAL 9016 L4950101 15,13
accessories
29
colours
Standard colour = RAL 9016.
Other available RAL colours. add at the order code /.... and complete the RAL-colour.
Ex. KOH206001350/3003 for a radiator in RAL 3003. 15 % supplement
code
Radson
Intern.
RAL-code
PP1000 RAL 1000
PP1001 RAL 1001
PP1002 RAL 1002
PP1003 RAL 1003
PP1004 RAL 1004
PP1005 RAL 1005
PP1006 RAL 1006
PP1007 RAL 1007
PP1011 RAL 1011
PP1012 RAL 1012
PP1013 RAL 1013
PP1014 RAL 1014
PP1015 RAL 1015
PP1016 RAL 1016
PP1017 RAL 1017
PP1018 RAL 1018
PP1019 RAL 1019
PP1020 RAL 1020
PP1021 RAL 1021
PP1023 RAL 1023
PP1024 RAL 1024
PP1027 RAL 1027
PP1028 RAL 1028
PP1032 RAL 1032
PP1033 RAL 1033
PP1034 RAL 1034
PP2000 RAL 2000
PP2001 RAL 2001
PP2002 RAL 2002
PP2003 RAL 2003
PP2004 RAL 2004
PP2008 RAL 2008
PP2009 RAL 2009
PP2010 RAL 2010
PP2011 RAL 2011
PP2012 RAL 2012
PP3000 RAL 3000
PP3001 RAL 3001
PP3002 RAL 3002
PP3003 RAL 3003
PP3004 RAL 3004
PP3005 RAL 3005
PP3007 RAL 3007
PP3009 RAL 3009
PP3011 RAL 3011
PP3012 RAL 3012
PP3013 RAL 3013
PP3014 RAL 3014
PP3015 RAL 3015
PP3016 RAL 3016
PP3017 RAL 3017
PP3018 RAL 3018
PP3020 RAL 3020
PP3022 RAL 3022
code
Radson
Intern.
RAL-code
PP3027 RAL 3027
PP3031 RAL 3031
PP4001 RAL 4001
PP4002 RAL 4002
PP4003 RAL 4003
PP4004 RAL 4004
PP4005 RAL 4005
PP4006 RAL 4006
PP4007 RAL 4007
PP4008 RAL 4008
PP4009 RAL 4009
PP4010 RAL 4010
PP5000 RAL 5000
PP5001 RAL 5001
PP5002 RAL 5002
PP5003 RAL 5003
PP5004 RAL 5004
PP5005 RAL 5005
PP5007 RAL 5007
PP5008 RAL 5008
PP5009 RAL 5009
PP5010 RAL 5010
PP5011 RAL 5011
PP5012 RAL 5012
PP5013 RAL 5013
PP5014 RAL 5014
PP5015 RAL 5015
PP5017 RAL 5017
PP5018 RAL 5018
PP5019 RAL 5019
PP5020 RAL 5020
PP5021 RAL 5021
PP5022 RAL 5022
PP5023 RAL 5023
PP5024 RAL 5024
PP6000 RAL 6000
PP6001 RAL 6001
PP6002 RAL 6002
PP6003 RAL 6003
PP6004 RAL 6004
PP6005 RAL 6005
PP6006 RAL 6006
PP6007 RAL 6007
PP6008 RAL 6008
PP6009 RAL 6009
PP6010 RAL 6010
PP6011 RAL 6011
PP6012 RAL 6012
PP6013 RAL 6013
PP6014 RAL 6014
PP6015 RAL 6015
PP6016 RAL 6016
PP6017 RAL 6017
PP6018 RAL 6018
code
Radson
Intern.
RAL-code
PP6019 RAL 6019
PP6020 RAL 6020
PP6021 RAL 6021
PP6022 RAL 6022
PP6024 RAL 6024
PP6025 RAL 6025
PP6026 RAL 6026
PP6027 RAL 6027
PP6028 RAL 6028
PP6029 RAL 6029
PP6032 RAL 6032
PP6033 RAL 6033
PP6034 RAL 6034
PP7000 RAL 7000
PP7001 RAL 7001
PP7002 RAL 7002
PP7003 RAL 7003
PP7004 RAL 7004
PP7005 RAL 7005
PP7006 RAL 7006
PP7008 RAL 7008
PP7009 RAL 7009
PP7010 RAL 7010
PP7011 RAL 7011
PP7012 RAL 7012
PP7013 RAL 7013
PP7015 RAL 7015
PP7016 RAL 7016
PP7021 RAL 7021
PP7022 RAL 7022
PP7023 RAL 7023
PP7024 RAL 7024
PP7026 RAL 7026
PP7030 RAL 7030
PP7031 RAL 7031
PP7032 RAL 7032
PP7033 RAL 7033
PP7034 RAL 7034
PP7035 RAL 7035
PP7036 RAL 7036
PP7037 RAL 7037
PP7038 RAL 7038
PP7039 RAL 7039
PP7040 RAL 7040
PP7042 RAL 7042
PP7043 RAL 7043
PP7044 RAL 7044
PP7045 RAL 7045
PP7046 RAL 7046
PP7047 RAL 7047
PP8000 RAL 8000
PP8001 RAL 8001
PP8002 RAL 8002
PP8003 RAL 8003
code
Radson
Intern.
RAL-code
PP8004 RAL 8004
PP8007 RAL 8007
PP8008 RAL 8008
PP8011 RAL 8011
PP8012 RAL 8012
PP8014 RAL 8014
PP8015 RAL 8015
PP8016 RAL 8016
PP8017 RAL 8017
PP8019 RAL 8019
PP8022 RAL 8022
PP8023 RAL 8023
PP8024 RAL 8024
PP8025 RAL 8025
PP8028 RAL 8028
PP9001 RAL 9001
PP9002 RAL 9002
PP9003 RAL 9003
PP9004 RAL 9004
PP9005 RAL 9005
PP9006 RAL 9006
PP9007 RAL 9007
PP9010 RAL 9010
PP9011 RAL 9011
PP9016 RAL 9016
PP9017 RAL 9017
PP9018 RAL 9018
RP0002 EDELWEISS
RP0003 PERGAMON
RP0004 CAMEE
RP0005 JASMIJN